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Service Group Name First name Last name Email Title Department

Service Group Co-Leader Meghan Dahlmeyer meghan.dahlmeyer@yale.edu Lead Administrator West Campus

Service Group Co-Leader Kelly Palumbo kelly.dunbar@yale.edu F&A Manager West Campus

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Phil Bujalski philip.bujalski@yale.edu YSS Portfolio Owner YSS - Shared Services

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Hannah Carroll hannah.carroll@yale.edu Associate Director FRMS-Business Operations

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Kimberly Fiorentino kimberly.fiorentino@yale.edu Operations Manager School of Public Health

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Kenneth Hoyt kenneth.hoyt@yale.edu Director of Business and Financial 
Operations

School of Medicine

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Stacey Lombardi stacey.lombardi@yale.edu Lead Administrator Orthopedics and Rehabilitation

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Susan (Sue) McDonald sue.mcdonald@yale.edu
Director, Finance and 
Administration

School of Law

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Erlyn Neri erlyn.neri@yale.edu Accounting Manager Neurobiology

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Arthur Samuelson arthur.w.samuelson@yale.edu
Director, Accounting & Financial 
Services

Athletics

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements JoAnn Sullivan joann.sullivan@yale.edu Operations Manager President's Office

Accuracy of Unit Financial Statements Melissa Wojciechowski melissa.wojciechowski@yale.edu
Finance & Administrative, 
Manager

Business Operations

TOTAL 12
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